University of Wyoming Art Museum
Cell Phone Audio Tour

Lia Cook: The Embedded Portrait

Dial 307'200'0040 from your cell phone.

Look for this cell phone audio symbol next to works of art:

&

Press the corresponding number, followed by the pound key.

50
51
52
53
54

Audio Tour Instructions
General Museum Information
Introduction to Lia Cook: The Embedded Portrait
Dolly Girl
Face Maze: Tera
Binary Traces series

Big Babies series

Press O followed by the pound key to leave us your comments and suggestions.




